Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

GMDSS operator

Main info

Konstantin Zubarev

Master
Chief Officer

5000

+79608140920

k2707z@yandex.ru

+79608140920

Good

23.07.2024

Tankers

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Country of residence /

Cargo vessels
27.07.1981 Samara

Citizenship: | Russia

S
City: amara

91, Belorusskaya str, apt.8,

Hom :
ome address Samara, Russia, 443042

Closest airport: = KUF

20.05.2026

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0366973 08.09.2023 Russian Federation 07.09.2028
763121600 18.06.2000 Russian Federation 18.06.2030

confidetial info 19.03.2003 Russian Federation
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master

ASF203918396 17.03.2025 Russia 17.03.2030
17.03.2025 17.03.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/254946/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

Medical Care

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Bridge Team Management
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Security Officer

Security Awareness
Training

Fast Rescue Boats course

Shiphandling and
manoeuvring

Ship safety officer

ASF20872933I

1844994

1879545

1864208

0003141

1754333

1497580

ASF20872933lI

ASF20872933lI

BTMO00001260

1680062

1863552

ASF208729353

ASF208729377

1606382

1606382

1754333

00000118

00000290

GMDSS operator

27.02.2025

27.02.2025

09.01.2025

31.01.2025

07.01.2025

15.02.2025

11.01.2025

18.01.2025

27.02.2025

27.02.2025

11.06.2021

25.02.2025

18.02.2025

27.02.2025

27.02.2025

17.09.2021

17.09.2021

11.01.2025

28.07.2019

30.07.2022

Russia

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

07.01.2030

07.01.2030

09.01.2030

31.01.2030

07.01.2030

15.02.2030

11.01.2030

18.01.2030

07.01.2030

07.01.2030

11.06.2026

25.02.2030

18.02.2030

28.01.2030

11.02.2030

17.09.2026

17.09.2026

11.01.2030

28.07.2024

30.07.2027



Phisical Examination
Certificate

Cyprus

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

79/2025 19.02.2025
Endorsement re00050521

Chemical

Gogland / Palau tanker / 4500 B&W /4500
Chemical

Gogland /Cyp tanker / 4500 B&W /4500
Chemical

Gogland /Cyp wanker / 4500 B&W /4500
Chemical

Gogland /cyp tanker / 7000 B&W /4500
Chemical

Gogland /cyp tanker / 4500 B&W /4500

Elizabeth J / Cyprus

Roschem-2 / Rus

Galiasgar Kamal /
RUS

Kapitan Permyakov /
RUS

Sergey Terskov /RUS

Aleksandr Shemagin /
Rus

Bitumen tanker

MAK /3000
/4250

Word wide/Cargo Officer
Oil/chemical
tanker /2754 SKL./1030
Oillchemical =\ cila /3250
tanker /7053
Qil/chemical B&W /3500
tanker /7000
Qil/chemical .
wanker / 7000 Wartsila /3218
Oil/chemical .
tanker / 7000 Wartsila /3218

Oil/chemical

Volvo-Penta /

Russian Federation

19.02.2021

02.04.2024 -
07.10.2024

10.07.2023 -
10.11.2023

29.10.2022 -
28.02.2023

20.09.2021 -
31.01.2022

28.05.2021 -
06.09.2021

10.12.2020 -
18.03.2021

15.07.2020 -
03.11.2020

30.01.2020 -
30.05.2020

20.05.2019 -
03.11.2019

11.10.2018 -
24.03.2019

07.04.2018 -
25.08.2018

07.10.2017 -

19.02.2026

19.02.2026

Selvirina
holding S.A/
Marshall Island

Selvirina
holding S.A/
Marshall Island

Selvirina
holding S.A/
Marshall Island

Selvirina
holding S.A/
Marshall Island

Selvirina
holding S.A/
Marshall Island

Gerwil Crewing
BV/Nordvegr/
Nitherland

Metida
Shipping Llc/
Russia

Safasco Llc/
Russia

Yarbunker/
Russsia

Moscow River
Shipping Co /
Russia

Moscow River
Shipping Co /

Russia

Yarbunker/



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

2nd Officer

Sex: male

Naviger-1 /RUS

Vladimir Rusanov/
RUS

Marshall Zhukov /
RUS

Vladimir Rusanov /
Rus

Maia / RUS

Maia / RUS

Tethys / RUS

AURA/RUS

Ice Base / Cyprus

SWL PRIDE / MALTA

Cloe /Rus

Petersburg / ATG

BOOMERANG-1 /
CYP

Peru/ATG

Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

tanker /7000

Oil/chemical
tanker /17259

Oil/chemical
tanker /7200

Oil/chemical
tanker /17259

QOil tanker /
5600

Crude oil
tanker /5600

Crude oil
tanker /5600

Qil/chemical
tanker /7100

Crude oil
tanker /63605

Oil/chemical
tanker /7111

Qil/chemical

tanker /7400

Dry cargo
vessel /4200

Container Ship
/23579

Dry cargo
vessel /4200

Height: 174

Weight: 70

Volga State Academy of
Water Transport

3100 10.02.2018

30.11.2016 -
30.03.2017

MAK/ 6600

24.06.2016 -
24.10.2016

Wartsila / 2400

27.11.2015 -
27.04.2016

MAK /6600

01.03.2015 -
06.07.2015

Wartsila / 1850

20.07.2014 -
20.11.2014

Wartsila / 1850

12.12.2013 -
12.04.2014

Wartsila / 1850

28.04.2013 -
28.08.2013

Wartsila / 2400

18.07.2012 -
21.11.2012

B&W /13560

13.12.2011 -
22.04.2012

Wartsila / 2400

19.03.2011 -
29.07.2011

Wartsila / 5400

MAN/B&W /

17.10.2006 -
28.03.2007

MAN /15718

20.01.2006 -
17.06.2006

MAK/ 2800

Additional skills:

29.04.2007 -
2800 29.09.2007

Russsia

Khatanga
Maritime Trade
Port/Russia

Trans Flot/
Russia

Khatanga
Maritime Trade
Port/Russia

Prime Shipping
/ Russia

Prime Shipping
/ Russia

"PB NORGE",
AS / Russia

"PB NORGE"
AS / Russia

Scorpio ship
Management/
Monaco

SVL Maritime A
Ltd / Malta

Prime Shipping
/ Russia

WESSELS
REEDEREI
HAREN EMS/
Germany

Bernard Shulte
/ Cyp

WESSELS
REEDEREI
HAREN EMS /
GERMANY

Overall size: 42

Shoe size: 43



Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Navigator Good
P ¥ g languages:
Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone: | +79053020409
Kin name, Surname: | Irina Zubareva Kin address: | Same

Good working english/ I've been working on Chem/Qil / Bitumen Tanker during last 5 years.



	CV
	Konstantin Zubarev
	Master
	GMDSS operator



